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Part 

2 

Note: 

Exam Roll No : 931144S 

SOL Rol No : 14 -2-02-005200 

College Name : School of Open Learning 

Part : I 

Paper Code 

A101 

A102 

A103 

A104 

Al08 

Disclaimer: 

BI01 

B102 

B103 

B104 

B105 

Bi06 

C101 

C102 

C103 

C115 

C120 

Result 

Course Completed 

BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 
BUSINESS AND INDUSTRIAL LAW 

ECONOMICS -I (PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS) 
HINDI -B 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 

|COMPANY AND COMPENSATION LAWS 

INCOME TAX AND AUDITING 

|COST ACCoUNTING 

ECONOMICS-II (MACRO-ECONOMICS) 

ENGLISH 

University of Delhi 
Examination Year 2017 

Paper Name 

POLICY 

|COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS 

BUSINESS ENGLISH 

Total Obtained Marks 

ECONOMICS-III ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND 

Statement of Marks 

171 

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

213 

190 

Marks Obtained 

574 

Date of Result Declaration: 30--0CT-17 

Max Total MarkS 

425 

500 

425 

htps:Jisol.du.ac.in/mod/pageview. phprid-67 

Marksheet 

Passing Criterla of a Paper (All conditional are necessar) 

Student Name : NEHA NARANG 

Father's Name : MANOHAR LAL NARANG 

() 40% in TH (G0) 40% in PR (Wherever applicable) Honors Courses 

Course: B.Com. 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

Max Marks 

1350 

Part 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

TH Marks 

30 

324 

34* 

1. The result displayed on SOL, DU website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is notice. 

36 

39 

38 

30 

27* 

31 

36 

51 

34 

32 

44 

42 

38 

THIRD DIVISION 

TH Max 

Marks 

75 

75 

75 

100 

100 

75 

75 

75 

75 

100 

100 

75 

75 

100 

100 

Abbreviations: RL: Result will be declared later, If Necessary: ER: Essential Repeat; Imp: Improvement; TH: Theory; PR: Practical; IA: Internal 

Assessment; P: Passed in paper, A: Absent; F: Failed in Paper; F-TH: Failed in theory; F-PR: Failed in Practical; *: Already Pass 

75 

1. Those who have ER in any paper/Subject are not eligible for the degree. They have to appear in ER as per span period. 

Result 

Date of Printing: I8-Jul-2019 

2. This is web-based statement of marks and is valid for all official purpose. Students are also advised to get this statement of marks duly 
authenticated by the Executive Director, SOL, DU, If needed 

PR Marks 

Division 

PR Max Paper 
Marks Result 

P 

P 

Couth Study Centre 
nOlof 0en Leariino 

P 

Sth Mou agti AUeiln 

P 

P 

P 

Dr. Satish Kumar 

P 

O.S.D.(Examination) 

2. Student should immediately contact SOL, DU if there is any discrepancy in the above result of marks in theory and passing eritena within one 
month from the declaration of the result. 
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gERSITY 

Certificate. No.: BCOM/A 20583/17 
Enrollment No.: SOL(SYBCOM/S144/14 

fa 

SCHO0L OF OPEN LEARNING 
(CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING) 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 
DELH-110007 

Prepared by 
Dealing Asst., Exam 

Note: 

Provisional Certificate 
This is to certify that Ms. NEHA NARANG 

MANOHAR LAL NARANG bearing SOL Roll No. 14-2-02-005200 has 
been a student of this Institution from July 2014 to June 2017 She' 
appeared at the B.Com., Annual Examination 2017 of the University of 

Delhi and passed the same with Examination Roll-No. 
9311445 securing 574 marks out of 1350 with Ill Division as per result 
declared on 30/10/2017. 

To the best of my knowledge and belief she bears a good 
moral character. 

Checked by 
Section Officer, Exam 

-This is a web based Provisional Certificate and is valid for all oficial puYposs Directr 
South Study Center 

UNIT 

School of Open Learning 
(Camous of Open Learning) 

Date: 18/Jul/2019 

Deihi University, South Moti Bagh 
New Delhi-110021 

Dlo 

Asstt. Registrar (Examination, 
SOL) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

