

Marksheet

University of Delhi

Examination Year 2017

Statement of Marks

Exam Roll No : 9311445

SOL Roll No : 14-2-02-005200

Part : III

Course : B.Com.

Student Name: NEHA NARANG

Father's Name: MANOHAR LAL NARANG

College Name : School of Open Learning

College Name : School of Open Learning Date of Printing: 18-Jul-2019								
SrNo	Paper Code	Paper Name	Part	TH Marks	TH Max Marks	PR Marks	PR Max Marks	Paper Result
1	A101	BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT	1	30*	75			P
2	A102	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	1	32*	75			P
3	A103	BUSINESS AND INDUSTRIAL LAW	1	34*	75			P
4	A104	ECONOMICS - I (PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS)	1	36*	100			P
5	A108	HINDI - B	1	39*	100			P
6	B 101	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS	2	38	75			P
7	B102	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	2	30*	75			P
8	B 103	COMPANY AND COMPENSATION LAWS	2	27*	75			P
9	B104	INCOME TAX AND AUDITING	2	31*	75			P
10	B105	ECONOMICS-II (MACRO-ECONOMICS)	2	36*	100			P
11	B106	ENGLISH	2	51	100			P
12	C101	COST ACCOUNTING	3	34	75			P
13	C102	COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS	3	32	75			P
14	C103	ECONOMICS-III ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND POLICY	3	44	100			Р
15	C115	BUSINESS ENGLISH	3	42	100			Р
16	C120	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	38	75			Р
						1		1

Part	Total Obtained Marks (Max Total Marks	Result
1	171	425	PASSED
2	213	500	PASSED
3	190	425	PASSED

Result	Marks Obtained	Max Marks	Division
Course Completed	574	1350	THIRD DIVISION

Abbreviations: RL: Result will be declared later, If Necessary; ER: Essential Repeat; Imp: Improvement; TH: Theory; PR: Practical; IA: Internal Assessment; P: Passed in paper; A: Absent; F: Failed in Paper; F-TH: Failed in theory; F-PR: Failed in Practical; *: Already Pass

Note:

1. Those who have ER in any paper/Subject are not eligible for the degree. They have to appear in ER as per span period.

2. This is web-based statement of marks and is valid for all official purpose. Students are also advised to get this statement of marks duly authenticated by the Executive Director, SOL, DU, If needed

Date of Result Declaration: 30-OCT-17

nor Dr. Satish Kumar

O.S.D.(Examination)

South Moti Bagh, New Delhi

Passing Criteria of a Paper (All conditional are necessary) (i) 40% in TH (ii) 40% in PR (Wherever applicable) Honors Courses

Disclaimer:

1. The result displayed on SOL, DU website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is notice.

2. Student should immediately contact SOL, DU if there is any discrepancy in the above result of marks in theory and passing enterna within one month from the declaration of the result. Sampol of Open Learning

https://sol.du.ac.in/mod/page/view.php?id=67

1/2

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING (CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING) UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DELHI-110007

Certificate.No.: BCOM/120583/17 Enrollment No.: SOL(S)/BCOM/5144/14 Date: 18/Jul/2019



Provisional Certificate

This is to certify that Ms. NEHA NARANG, D/o MANOHAR LAL NARANG bearing SOL Roll No. 14-2-02-005200 has been a student of this Institution from July 2014 to June 2017. She appeared at the B.Com., Annual Examination 2017 of the University of Delhi and passed the same with Examination Roll No. 9311445 securing 574 marks out of 1350 with III Division as per result declared on 30/10/2017.

To the best of my knowledge and belief she bears a good moral character.

Prepared by Dealing Asstt., Exam

Note:

Checked by Section Officer, Exam

Asstt. Registrar (Examination, SOL)

-This is a web based Provisional Certificate and is valid for all official purpose Director

South Study Center School of Open Learning (Campus of Open Learning) Delhi University, South Moti Bagh